Name

Benischke
Boehm
Brenner
Brickner
Burckhardt
Denger
Erath

Guth
Hdogger
Kaufmann
Keller

Kuhl

Lang
Lienemann
Mittelbach
Staechelin
Suter
Vischer
Von Castelmur
Weidmann
Binet

Bittel
Bobirnac
Brise
Burckhardt
Di Nizio
Fehlbaum
Flierl
Ginter

Gun

Keller
Kjellsson
Lakatos
Lanz
Lawrence
Lopez
Miescher
Renn

Rust
Rusterholtz
Schaub
Schmid
Schuler
Schulthess
Seelig
Wiedemann
Witschi
Zitzer

Vorname

Eric
Hannah
Maja
Thomas
Samuel
Alexandra
Alexander
Dina
Daniel
Regula
Jenny
Richard
Kaspar
Beatrice
Jemina
Martin
Eugénie
Emanuel
Eleonore
Nicolas
Sara
Jeannine
Stefan
Yves
Daniela
Andrea
Jenny
Matthias
Daniel
Charlotte
Patrick
Lars
Andrea
Valentin
Aileen
Alan
Peter
Christian
Juliette
Anja
Anina
Lisa
Kathrin
Claudine
Eleonora
Andreas
Marina
Lukas

Jahrgang

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

Klasse
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